

2025CPT.12.13.10362, 2025CPT.12.13.20232, 2025CPT.12.13.20362

TIP NO

30.610 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LAEX MODIFIED MICROSURFACING
VARIOUS PRIMARY & SECONDARY ROUTES

				SLURRY PAVERS INC		SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	
				RICHMOND, VA		GAINESVILLE, VA	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		42,900.00	42,500.00
0002	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE, TYPE III	185 TON	181.00	33,485.00	235.00 43,475.00
0003	1882000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (GAL) LATEX MODIFIED EMULSION	4,011 GAL	4.23	16,966.53	6.00 24,066.00
0004	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) LATEX MODIFIED MICROSURFCING, TYPE III	397,590 SY	3.30	1,312,047.00	3.58 1,423,372.20
0005	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	20 TON	35.00	700.00	100.00 2,000.00
0006	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,940 SF	6.50	19,110.00	7.00 20,580.00
0007	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,000.00	98,500.00
0008	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	45,549 LF	1.00	45,549.00	1.00 45,549.00
0009	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	40 LF	2.17	86.80	2.15 86.00
0010	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	50 LF	6.40	320.00	7.00 350.00
0011	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	85 LF	6.40	544.00	7.00 595.00
0012	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	8 EA	270.00	2,160.00	275.00 2,200.00
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,178,154 LF	0.145	170,832.33	0.14 164,941.56
0014	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	45,549 LF	0.27	12,298.23	0.26 11,842.74
0015	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	40 LF	1.08	43.20	1.10 44.00
0016	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	85 LF	3.20	272.00	3.25 276.25
0017	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	8 EA	43.00	344.00	50.00 400.00
0018	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (16")	50 LF	5.25	262.50	6.00 300.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1,707,920.59	TOTAL	1,881,077.75
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1,707,920.59	SUB-TOTAL	1,881,077.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER

SLURRY PAVERS INC
SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION

CONTRACT TOTAL

1 1,707,920.59
2 1,881,077.75

*Compiled by:
Ameer Butt*